
WINGS & OTHER THINGS

Hot Wings    630/775/872/761 cal
(5 wings with your choice of dry, buffalo, 
barbeque, lemon pepper)

Chicken Tender Basket 1152 cal
(3 piece chicken tenders with fries)

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks      687 cal
(5 cheese sticks with marinara sauce)

Hot Dog        277 cal
(beef hot dog, served in hot dog bun)

Chili Dog 390 cal
(beef hot dog topped with chili, served in 
a hot dog bun)

Nachos   805 cal
(corn tortilla chips topped with nacho cheese)

Nachos Supreme      1036 cal
(corn tortilla chips, lettuce, tomatoes, 
onions, chili & topped with nacho cheese)

Bowl of Chili 577 cal

Grilled Chicken Salad 241/453 cal
(bed of lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, shredded carrots, 
cheese & grilled chicken)

Fried Chicken Tender Salad    365/700 cal
(bed of lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, shredded carrots, 
cheese & fried chicken tenders)

Side Salad 50cal
(bed of lettuce, tomato, cucumbers,
carrots & fat-free dressing)

Small Salads (1) dressing | Large Salads (2) dressings
Additional Dressings

SALAD

Chili & Cheese Fries 574 cal
(fries topped with chili & nacho cheese)

Fries 296 cal

Onion Rings 356 cal

DRINKS

Fountain Beverage (12oz/16oz)

Soda (can)
Bottled Water/Flavored Water
Energy Drink
Energy Drink Zero

SNACKS

Chips
Chips (Sun-Chips, Baked)

Oreo Cookies 100 cal

Fruit Bar  100 cal

SNACK BAR
MALL BOWLING

Bldg 9232  |  706-682-7781
 Mon - Wed: 11am - 9pm | Thur: 11am - 8pm | Fri - Sat: 11am - 9pm

Sun: 2 - 7pm | Federal and Training Holidays: 1 - 8pm

Gold Fish Crackers
Chex Snack Mix (traditional)  210 cal

Chex Snack Mix  120 cal 
(strawberry yogurt) 

$1.50/$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00

$2.50

Half Size: $3.50 | Full Size $6.50

$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.50

$6.00

$4.00

$2.00

$2.75

$2.75

$5.95

$2.50

$4.00

$2.00

$2.75



BURGERS/SANDWICHES

Hamburger 449 cal
(3oz grilled beef patty with lettuce,
tomato, onion & pickles)

Double Stacker 714 cal
(two 3oz grilled beef patties with,
lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles)

Steak burger 914 cal
(8oz grilled beef patty with lettuce,
tomato, onion & pickles)

Add Cheese 110 cal

Grilled Cheese Sandwich    588 cal

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$0.50

$2.00

Fish Sandwich     393 cal
(crispy fried flounder filet with lettuce,
tomato, onion & pickles)

Grilled Chicken
Breast Sandwich       365 cal
(chicken breast with lettuce, tomato
onion & pickles)

Make it a combo       330 cal
(fries & 16oz soft drink)

Substitute fries w/onion rings 130 cal

$3.95

$4.50

$3.00

$1.00

12” Four Cheese Pizza 1844 cal

PIZZA

Toppings: 
pepperoni or italian sausage
onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenõs (each)

$12.00

$1.00
$0.50

indicates a Healthy Army Community approved menu item
(≤500 calories or less, ≤40% fat, ≤10% sat fat)


