MALL BOWLING SNACK BAR

Bldg 9232 | 706-682-7781 Mon - Wed: 11am - 9pm | Thur: 11am - 8pm | Fri - Sat: 11am - 9pm Sun: 2 - 7pm | Federal and Training Holidays: 1 - 8pm

\$2.50

DRINKS

Fountain Beverage (12oz/16oz) \$1.50/\$2.00		
Soda (can)	\$1.00	
Bottled Water/Flavored Water 🖑	\$1.50	
Energy Drink	\$3.00	
Energy Drink Zero 🖑	\$3.00	

SALAD

Half Size: \$3.50 | Full Size \$6.50

Grilled Chicken Salad 241/453 cal (bed of lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, shredded carrots, cheese & grilled chicken)

Fried Chicken Tender Salad 365/700 cal (bed of lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, shredded carrots, cheese & fried chicken tenders)

Side Salad 50cal (bed of lettuce, tomato, cucumbers, carrots & fat-free dressing)

Small Salads (1) dressing | Large Salads (2) dressings Additional Dressings \$0.50

SNACKS

Chips		\$1.00
Chips (Sun-Chips,	\$1.00	
Oreo Cookies	100 cal 🖑	\$1.00
Fruit Bar	100 cal 🖑	\$2.00
Gold Fish Crack	\$1.00	
Chex Snack Mix (traditional) 210 cal 👌		\$1.00
Chex Snack Mix 120 cal (strawberry yogurt)		\$1.00

WINGS & OTHER THINGS

Hot Wings 630/775/872/761 cal (5 wings with your choice of dry, buffalo, barbeque, lemon pepper)	\$4.50
Chicken Tender Basket 1152 cal (3 piece chicken tenders with fries)	\$6.00
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 687 cal (5 cheese sticks with marinara sauce)	\$4.00
Hot Dog 277 cal (beef hot dog, served in hot dog bun)	\$2.00
Chili Dog 390 cal (beef hot dog topped with chili, served in a hot dog bun)	\$2.75
Nachos 805 cal (corn tortilla chips topped with nacho cheese)	\$2.75
Nachos Supreme 1036 cal (corn tortilla chips, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, chili & topped with nacho cheese)	\$5.95
Bowl of Chili 577 cal	\$2.50
Chili & Cheese Fries 574 cal (fries topped with chili & nacho cheese)	\$4.00
Fries 296 cal	\$2.00
Onion Rings 356 cal	\$2.75

BURGERS/SANDWICHES

ï

Hamburger 449 cal (3oz grilled beef patty with lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles)	\$3.00	Fish Sandwich 393 cal (crispy fried flounder filet with lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles)	\$3.95
Double Stacker 714 cal (two 3oz grilled beef patties with, lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles)	\$4.00	Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich 365 cal (chicken breast with lettuce, tomato onion & pickles)	\$4.50
Steak burger 914 cal (8oz grilled beef patty with lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles)	\$5.00	Make it a combo 330 cal (fries & 16oz soft drink)	\$3.00
Add Cheese 110 cal	\$0.50	Substitute fries w/onion rings 130 cal	\$1.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 588 cal	\$2.00		



12" Four Cheese Pizza 1844 cal

Toppings:	
pepperoni or italian sausage	\$1.00
onions, peppers, mushrooms, jalapenõs (each)	\$0.50



indicates a Healthy Army Community approved menu item (\leq 500 calories or less, \leq 40% fat, \leq 10% sat fat)



\$12.00